
2024 - 2025 8th Grade Information

2024 - 2025 8th Grade Teachers/Staff

Ms. Cara Conley Science cara.conley@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Kim Windom English kim.windom@fcafalcons.com
Mr. Alan Bush Social Studies alan.bush@fcafalcons.com
Mr. Neal Mathis Bible neal.mathis@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Stephanie Raymer Pre-Algebra stephanie.raymer@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Marla Lee Adv. Algebra I marla.lee@fcafalons.com
Dr. Nick Secula Guidance Counselor nick.secula@fcafalcons.com
Ms. Mary Taylor Cowles Assistant Principal marytaylor.cowles@fcafalcons.com
Mr. Matthew Bastin Principal matt.bastin@fcafalcons.com

August 5th 5:30 - 6:45 pm Back to School Night

August 7th 1st Day of School

8th Grade Supply List (Place in Locker or Bookbag)

24 #2 Pencils
12 Pack of Colored Pencils
1 Small Pack of Blue or Black Ink Pens
1 Small Pack of Erasers (Pencil Top or Hand Held)
3 1 Subject Notebooks for Pre-Algebra Math, Bible, and Social Studies
2 Folders with Pockets for All Math and Social Studies
3 Composition Notebooks for Science, Bible, and Algebra Students
5 Glue Sticks for Science
1 3 Pack of Multi-Colored Highlighters for English and Science
1 1 inch binder with dividers for English
2 1 inch Binders w/Clearview Cover for Bible and Social Studies
1 Package of Loose Leaf White Paper (200 count or more)

Bring to Open House

2 Reams of White Copy Paper
1 Package of Facial/Baby Wipes
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